Summer School on
“Finite-dimensional Algebras:

Representations, (Co-)Homology and Stability”

Schedule
(Last updated: August 4th)

All talks take place in SR 1.067.

Wednesday, 06.08.2025

11:00-11:30
11:30-12:30
12:30-14:30
14:30-15:30
15:30-16:00
16:00-17:00

Thursday, 07.08.2025

09:00-10:00
10:00-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:30
12:30-14:30
14:30-15:30
15:30-16:00
16:00-17:00

Friday, 08.08.2025

10:00-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:30
12:30-14:30
14:30-15:30
15:30-16:00
16:00-17:00

Coffee break (SR 1.058)
Ahmed |

Lunch (Max Rubner Institute)
Sroka |

Coffee break (SR 1.058)
Ahmed Il

Patzt |

Patzt Il

Coffee break (SR 1.058)
Sroka Il

Lunch (Max Rubner Institute)
Ahmed Il

Coffee break (SR 1.058)
Sroka lll

Patzt Il

Coffee break (SR 1.058)
Patzt IV

Lunch (Max Rubner Institute)
Ahmed IV

Coffee break (SR 1.058)
Sroka IV



